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Caddigo Data
111 05/04/2023 QSE6870

Odoémetro Motorista
219.399 DENILSON

Valor Litro
48,00 RS 6,51

Fornecedor Combustivel Litros
POSTO SOBRADO DIESEL

Valor Total
RS

312,48

Km Percorridos

Km/L

228 11/04/2023 QSE6870

POSTO SOBRADO DIESEL 41,00 RS 6,51 219.714 JAILSON

RS

266,91

315

7,68 RS

0,85




